Star Homeschool Academy Media Release Policy

Minimum of one parent signature required.

I (we) understand that by participating in Star Homeschool Academy, I give permission for the publication of photographs, videos, and recordings taken during participation in any Star Homeschool Academy activity, to be used in promotional materials. I understand that I will not be paid any royalty or other compensation; and I give up any right I may have to payment if photos, videos, or recordings are published. I agree that any such photo, video, or recording shall become the sole property of Star Homeschool Academy.

If I prefer to not allow my student's photograph for use of publication for Star Homeschool Academy, I will email registration@starhomeschool.com and request my preference.

I have read, understood, and I a	gree with the above.	
Parent name	Signature	Date
Student name	Signature	Date
Student name	Signature	Date

Page 1 of 1 Revised 02/7/25